
2 41 W 5 (22) 1 26 × 15

19 1 3 21 7 × 3 10 (24)

23 2 4 1 4 2 12 15

19 3 4 32 9 S 5 13 13 5

7 W 4 46 15 15 7 36

23 4 5 6 8 1 14 14

5 38 1 4 8 31 15 7

7 5 6 12 (22) 9 50 × 2

17 W 7 3 (22) 10 21 16 ○ 15

9 18 2 13 T 11 15

6 W 10 24 11 34 17 13

7 S 11 17 15 16 12 5

6 6 11 44 (22) 12 50 18 ○ 15

12 7 3 15 14 55 19 13

7 7 13 49 3 17 16 33

19 8 14 40 18 46 20 2

7 9 17 25 23 18 19 21

19 10 18 1 19 51 21 2

18 2 T (22) 21 33 22 ○ 15

19 S 20 44 4 14 22 58 23 13

23 11 21 16 23 19 23 46

(22) 21 48 5 ○ 15 24 19 24 14

22 48 6 13 15 20 25 6

23 37 7 2 27 55 25 2

T 23 39 28 14 T

6 ○ 12 24 42 (16) 15 21 29 16

(22) 25 19 8 ○ 2 29 43 26 4

23 13 26 29

26 59 W 14

27 27 9 2

28 3 10 4

3 14 29 9

15 S 29 20 11 14

福田　弘 冨田　拓

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

2614 11 21 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A CHN B ＥＳＴ A CHN

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B ＥＳＴ1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

1
in the Hall

Spectators

Fri 6 Jul 2007
Men第１日 180 人

スカイホール豊田

Competi-
tions JAPAN CUP 2007 TOYOTA GAMES

○

A B

14 11

7 15 ）
―

―
21 26

CHN ＥＳＴ

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

5 5

1 2 3 1

1 8 9 1 1

1 1

1 1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4 1

1 1 1

10 10 1

7 7

2 44 46 3 4 0

7mT Saves

2

2

623 Cui Liang 6

7 1st T T

11

2

1

17

20

7mT Shots

Total 21

7mT Shots No

Li An

Zhang Guangjian

Cong Haihang

Total

16

No

Hao Kexin

Miao Qing

Ye Qiang

G
K

Zhang Liben

16

22

18

19

22

14

15

1

7

Coach

3

6

7

8

9

11

13

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

0

4

0

4

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

3

0

Wang Wei

Tian Jianxia

0

0

0

7m Throw

――

1

2

2

3

0

0

0

0

4

0

4

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

CHNA

Yan Weiming

Zhu Jie

Zhang Xing

Zhu Xinchen

Zhou Xiaojian

Zhang Zhiyu

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

2 10 12

2 2

5 5

2 2 1

3 3

1 1

5 5

5 5 1

5 5 10

7 38 45 2 0 0

7mT Saves

0

1

1

24

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

2

S
D
/
E

6

7mT Saves

T

16
G
K

No

1

Total

Total 215

7mT Shots No

24 Yoshida Kohei

15 Martin Noodla 2

16 Mikola Naum

4

13 Jaanus Ratsep 5

14 Sten-Erik Lepp 4

8 Ulla Tarmo

11 Murri Rain 0

5 Ego Riener 1

7 Priit Kotsar 1

4 Kullamaa Rain 3

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

Coach  Riho-Bruno Bramanis ――

1 Paist Aivar

03 Risto Sidok

2 Valdar Noodla 51

0

4

6

3

1

1

Team Time-out

1st 2ndT2

1

1

26

0

5

B ＥＳＴ

 


